St Mary's & St Benedict's RC Primary School

St Mary's
Q & St Benedict's

» )
- RC Primary School
LL]

Time Monday

Tuesday

Haydock Timetable Summer 2

Wednesday

Thursday

)

9:00

9:30

10:30

10:45

11:45

12:45

12:50

1:20

2:05

2:15

3:15

Register/Next Steps

Register/ Handwriting

Register/Next Steps

Register/Next Steps

Register/Next Steps

Collective Worship (in

Phonics groups

Phonics groups

class) Phonics groups Whole School Worship
Maths English English Maths English
Break — whistle blown at 10:43am
Maths
English Maths Maths fluency History Maths
Lunch time —inside 11:45-12:10 then outside until 12:45pm (whistle at 12:43pm)

Register Register Register Register Register
Phonics groups Guided Reading Guided Reading 12.55 ICT Phonics groups
e

1.50 Science 1.30 Art & v . &

Break — whistle blown at 2:13pm
E Engli
Maths fluency PSH. nglish Collective Worship
. Music RE RE
2.30 PE (in K52 hall) Class novel Collective Worshi e 3.05 Class novel
3.05 Class novel P 2.30 P.E (coaches) '
Class nove
Home time Home time Home time Home time Home time




