## St Mary's & St Benedict's RC Primary School



## Haydock Timetable Summer 2

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:45	Register/Next Steps	Register/ Handwriting	Register/Next Steps	Register/Next Steps	Register/Next Steps
9:00	Collective Worship (in class)	Phonics groups	Phonics groups	Phonics groups	Whole School Worship
9:30	Maths	English	English	Maths	English
10:30	Break – whistle blown at 10:43am				
10:45	English	Maths	Maths Maths fluency	History	Maths
11:45	Lunch time – inside 11:45-12:10 then outside until 12:45pm (whistle at 12:43pm)				
12:45	Register	Register	Register	Register	Register
12:50	Phonics groups	Guided Reading	Guided Reading	12.55 ICT	Phonics groups
1:20	Guided Reading 1.50 Science	Collective Worship 1.30 Art	English	1.30- Guided Reading Maths fluency	Maths fluency Guided Reading RE
2:05	Break – whistle blown at 2:13pm				
2:15	Maths fluency 2.30 PE (in KS2 hall) 3.05 Class novel	PSHE Music Class novel	English RE Collective Worship Class nove	Collective Worship Class novel 2.30 P.E (coaches)	RE 3.05 Class novel
3:15	Home time	Home time	Home time	Home time	Home time